
Swiss Enduro Series Laax
Laax / 12.06.2022

Detailed evaluation
Brecheisen, Millie

Number: 151

Enduro

Category:
Open Women

Total time: 37:53.27

Rank in course: 308 (of 418)
Best time in course: 28:23.66
Rank in category: 9(of 29)
Best time in the category: 33:56.02

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time

7:55.20
10:23.42
8:35.52

10:59.13

Pos
Cat.
12
10
9
10

Behind
Cat.

0:48.57
1:00.24
0:56.22
1:12.22

Pos
Total
338
306
307
305

Stage score

Behind
Total

1:43.87
2:40.77
2:08.46
2:57.11

Total
Time

7:55.20
18:18.62
26:54.14
37:53.27

Pos
Cat.
12
10
10
9

Behind
Cat.

0:48.57
1:48.81
2:45.03
3:57.25

Pos
Total
338
320
311
308

Total ranking

Behind
Total

1:43.87
4:24.04
6:32.50
9:29.61

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


