

Detailed evaluation

Brecheisen, Millie Total time: 37:53.27

Number: 151

Enduro Rank in course: 308 (of 418)

Best time in course: 28:23.66

Category: Rank in category: 9(of 29)

Open Women Best time in the category: 33:56.02

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	7:55.20	12	0:48.57	338	1:43.87	7:55.20	12	0:48.57	338	1:43.87
Stage 2	10:23.42	10	1:00.24	306	2:40.77	18:18.62	10	1:48.81	320	4:24.04
Stage 3	8:35.52	9	0:56.22	307	2:08.46	26:54.14	10	2:45.03	311	6:32.50
Stage 4	10:59.13	10	1:12.22	305	2:57.11	37:53.27	9	3:57.25	308	9:29.61